

LO35 IZARHATTA To JANGULI TOLA

BRICS - NDB - BRRP-165

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

51

BENIPUR

DIVISION

TARDIH

SUB-DIVISION

AMARNATH JHA

M.B No - 1172

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टेकन (पन्ने) हैं जिस का
सहायक अभियंता शशिभूषण ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अंचल प्रमंडल
तारडीह नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

16/06/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)
शशिभूषण
16.6.2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
TARDIH SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1172

Name of officer

शशिभूषण
सहायक अभियंता - तारडीह

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1st to A/c bill.

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road					
from L3573 at hata to					
Janglitolia under (Tardih)					
Agency: - Sri Amaravati Jha, village -					
Kishanpur, po. Nawada.					
Dist - Darbhanga.					
Package No: - MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-165					
Agreement No: - 23/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Rate: - 1.89 Rs per B.O.B					
D.O.S: - 16-06-2020					
D.O.C: - 15-06-2021					
Date of entry.					

Abstract of cost					
(1/1) pro construction of					
roadway bench mark					
pillars - - - Rs					
1.0 Nos R/r vide p① TmB					
@ Rs 4015.47/each - Rs 4015.47					
(2/2) pro construction of					
R/pillars - - - Rs					
2.0 Nos R/r vide p① TmB					
@ Rs 1855.32/each - Rs 3711.04					
(3/3) pro clearing & grubbing					
the Road (com) - - - Rs					
0.191 Hect R/r vide p⑤ TmB					
@ Rs 51173.76/each - Rs 9767.00					
Continuation					
C.O Rs 17499.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.	17	493 =
(4/4) pro. construction of					
excavations for Road					
work - - - - - el,					
40.125 m ³ Qty indep (2) TmB					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ - Rs					2976 =
(5/5) pro. construction of					
embankment - - - - - el,					
(Lead up to 100.0 m)					
315.925 m ³ Qty indep (4) TmB					
@ Rs 176.94/m ³ - Rs					55277 =
(6/6) pro. construction of					
embankment - - - - - el,					
(Lead up to 100.0 m)					
737.275 m ³ Qty indep (4) TmB					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ - Rs					103108 =
(7/8) pro. construction of					
G.S. B 10 m Well grade					
of trial - - - - - el,					
215.71 m ³ Qty indep (5) TmB					
@ Rs 3149.46/m ³ - Rs					679370 =
(8/9) pro. laying & spreading					
& compacting H.B.M					
G.S. III - - - - - el,					
118.126 m ³ Qty indep (6) TmB					
@ Rs 3966.46/m ³ - Rs					468542 =
Continuation					
C.O					Rs 1326766 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R	1326766=
(9/17)	Pro. & Fixing of typical				
	MMY GSY Brick (NDB)				
	sign board - - E ₂				
2.0 Nos	Staldep (1) TMB				
	CRS 9477.07/each			R	18954=
				R	1345720=
	Add 124. GSY (+) R				161486=
	Add 124. LR (+) R				13457=
				R	1520663=
	Less 1.89 +. as per			R	28741=
				R	1491922=

128-10-2020

YK

Photo
28/10/2020
AB